

1/26/11

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD PERMIT NO. SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24235 This certifies that permission is granted to LEY NORTH REALLY TRUST MICHEL F. ADAMOWSKI, TKS. Property Owner Address 2284 PHILLIPS RD. Tel. 508 **Property Owner** To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at ... Emman Fib. (E.S.) 3201 + N. Y. THEO. BUE. BUD. To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW 33 G.P.D. INDUSTRIAL TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name LINO FIRETRA I DIEN DEL CORP. Tel (508) 993-0381 Mailing Address. In J. AMEDITA ST. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: LOHE - SUC (808) SILEO AM SIM SHAR NO SON SHITANANA (808) 998-3404 Address Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDIC 35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$150..., plus an Entrance Fee of \$..... where applicable, must accompany this application. Date Receipt# Bank# WELSTON PANIT Check# Other requirements: MUST REJAIN STORM WATER ON SITE - CANNOT DECLARGE INTO ABUTTONE PROP. OKTOAD WAY, CANDOT FOUNDERT INTO STORM DRAIN IN PRADURY-MUST DO ONSITE INFIGENCEPON SKITEM & FRECHARGE INTO GROWN, YES (NO) AEVANCE FOR INCRECTION. Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary ... Iduarde M. Undande ODO. Signature of Property Owner or Representative ACTING City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: 5/10/11 COMMENTS: DISAPPROVED APPROVED SIGNATURE



PERMIT NO. 24235

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

1/26/17 END #19/2012 DATE #19/2011

	1/20/11
This certifies that permission is granted to BRALEY NORTH REALTY TRUST/MICHAEL F. AS	SAMOWSKI THIS.
Property Owner Address # 2284	PHILLIPS ROTEL 508.992 - 5454
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located atBRALEY R	D. (E.S.) 3201 +1-N. X THEO, PICE BUD
Assessor's Plot!36Lot	rain in BRALO RD. 104 DONESC Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordinances.  INDUSTRIAL FLOW_330_G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Autho Name	
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform  R.T. CANESSA EXCANATING POBOX SILVS  Name Address Type of Pipe Required: PVC SOIC 35	Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain	where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	ster before healtfilling
<ul> <li>All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspe</li> <li>If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jo</li> </ul>	
Joint Maintenance Agreement.	ointry with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
	olicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in	
In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit	and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required	by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No\\\]A	Date
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	Date
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.450., plus an Entrance Fee o	f \$Q where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# WEBSTOC BANK Check# 5555	Date + 19 204 Receipt# 9198
Other requirements: MUST RETAIN STORM WATE	ON SITE - CANNOT DISCHARGE INTO
ABUTTING PROP O'CROADWAY, CANNOT CONNIDO ONS. TE INFILENCE PO JUSTEM & RECHAR	ECT INTO STORM DRAIN IN ROYOWRY-MUST SEE INTO GROWND CALL ZHATES IN
Connection made to  Storm Drain  Part of jointly-shared p	
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastruc	pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such cture and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
1 1 m 1 1 1 6m	Ninothalia
ACTIVIS City Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTO	R'S REPORT
$(\mathcal{P}_{\mathbf{a}})$	And the control of th
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE: 5\10\11 COMMENTS:	
-	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
11/1/10/	
SIGNATURE	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN



## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING DIVISION 133 WILLIAM STREET, ROOM 303 NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740 Tel: (508) 979-1527

Fax: (508) 979-1527

To Whom It May Concern:	•		70 LAMBETH
To Whom It May Concern:  I, MICHAEL ADA MOWSKI  (Name)	RUSTEE FOR BRALL (Mailing Address)	ey North Lty trust	PAUS SDPA MA 0274. , being
Owner of property located at B	RALEY ROAD, N	EW BEDF	ORD
Plot 13b, Lot 523, here	eby agree to allowLINC		<u> </u>
70 LAMBETH ST. N.1 (Mailing Address)	3. MA 02745 to act on 11	(Name) ny behalf includ	ling affixing my
signature in securing permit for:	1		
	Sewer/Drain Servi Water Service Per Driveway Installati Sidewalk Installati	ion Permits on Permits	
I further agree to conform to, and permit (s) being applied for:	abide by, all City rules and	l ask regulation	s applicable to th
Name	(Signature)  F16 Paramka Pro  (Address)	DARTHUNTH	- MA 01748
•		201-01-01	

(Date)

(Telephone number)

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD NO.116410 LICENSE NO.66798 DATE 7 20 10 FOUNDATION PERMIT

	ermit issued snall de deemed abandon		
authorized by it shall have	e been commenced within six (6) n	nonths after its issuance.	
This certifies that	Development	, owner/contractor	
has permission to	Roundation X68		
on Brale	x Pal. Plot 136,	Lot 523	
plication therefor on file in this of	ifice; to the provisions of the Stat	pect conform to the terms of the ap- tute of the Commonwealth and to the Erection, Enlarging, Altering, Raising,	
Moving, Repairing or Tearing Dov WIRING INSPECTOR		BUILDING INSPECTOR	
VOUD ADEA WODERED IN # 11/1/		ROUGH FINISH	
YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS: Two www.	& present	- Tel. 979-1540 Between 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	
TICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS OCCUPANCY PERMIT REQUIRED BEFORE OCCUPANCY			
IN ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATING OR LATHING	No Building or Structure shall be used or occupied until the Certificate of Use and Occupancy shall have been issued by the Building Commissioner - MSBC. Sect. 120.1 - N.B. Zoning Ord. Sect. 9-269		
THIS CARD MIIST RE DI	ISDI AVED IN A CONSDICTIOUS DI AC	TE ON THE POEMICES	

THIS CARD MUST BE DISPLAYED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES AND NOT TORN DOWN OR REMOVED UNTIL COMPLETION OF WORK

SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS STATE BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS

BUILDING INSPECTOR

